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NAZWA DRUZNY

Pizzer
Ziomki z jednej taki
Solidarnos$¢ komorki
Piast Karsko
SMW-L Dom
For Fun

NAZWA DRUZNY

GMC
Co jest grane?
Wymiatacze?
Gometal
Korasatsuo
Pyrmo
Sami Swoi
Chtopaki z armii

MECZE PUNKTY WYGRANE REMISY PORAZKI
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BRAMKI

72-28
60-49
63-59
39-45
40-66
26-51

BRAMKI

62-22
53-30
52-23
34-20
48-40
29-48
24-57
20-75



